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WAR DEPARTMENT .'hjﬁf' éﬂﬁk'j | e
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL |, 40 W
WASHINGTON oy W P >
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IN REPLY REFER TO Q" 293 "c
Gala, Piote June 29 , 1929.
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Dear 8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act *To snable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pllgrimagze to
these cemeteries”. '

The records of this office show that you are the brother of the
late Private Piote Cala, Co. F., 26th 1nf,, whose remains are now interred
ir the Meuse-Argonne &merican Cemetery, Romagne-sous-bMontfaucon, lieuse,

E ance,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.’

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a gtatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

Tor The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls. e
Act of Congress. . Al &
Envelope. JOHN 7. HARRIS, ' <0 .

Major, Q. M. Corps.i \
Aaaistant.%@&ﬁ‘ Sl
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£ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFErR To QM 293 A-C
Cala, Petsr 1232 Se ptember 9, 1929

¥Mr. John Cala,
Eloise Hospital,
Eloise, Mich.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication datedAugust 13,1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: LR ¢ LT MR e e T Tl

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3., 1If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress ; Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assigtant.

Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

1N REPLY REFer To QM 293 A-C

Cala, Poter Mgast 13, 1929

Mre John Cals,
Eloige Hospital,
m.' H*.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the brother of the late
Prtes Poter Cala, Cos F, 26th Inf., whose remains are now interred in the
Meuse-Argonne imerican Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lontfauwoon, lsuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried?

2. 1If so, give her complete address:

3., If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General, e |
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgisgtant.



\ WAR DEPARTMENT

“OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

Cala, Plote June g9 , 1929.

Mr, Jobn Cala,
668 E. Ferry Avomue,
Detroit, Mich.

Dear Bir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilarimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the prother of the
late Private Piote Cala, Co, Fs, 26th Inf,, whose remeins are now interred

;ﬁ the Meuse-Argonne dmerican Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfeuvcon, ieuse,
I'ance.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship 1s requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no posatage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M., Corps,
Assistant.




In reply refer to:
QM -~ 293 C=R

25/494 /5] gerr e

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

July 26, 1923

Mr, John Cala,
668 East Forry Avee,
Detro!.t, Miche

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
the permanent grave of Private Piote Cala, Company F, 26th Infantry,
is Grave 11, Row 20, Block G, Meuse-Argomme Amsrican Cemptery, Romagne-
sous-Mont faucon (Meuse), France.

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe. Zach grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from whioh he came., The headstones will be placed at all graves in
connection with the improvement work how ln progress, as soon a8
rossible and without waiting for special action or request on the
rart of relatives,

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more thay willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the desessed will be perpetually main-

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
Place of our heroes. :

Very truly yours,

Assistant.
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Cela, . NS Esobe) 53,699 o
(CHTY) (Christian name 11 full.) 4(Arm3§ I number.)
Prt. .« Co R _26th_Inf. et
1 . (Rank and

State your relationship to the deceased

L4

Do you desire the remains brought to the U

If remains are brought to the United States
wish them interred in a national cemeter
If you desire the remains interred at the

(5d

7%

(Ye:s or no.)
—

hited States? -

do you
0 (Yes or no.)

home of the deceased, give tull informa-

tjon,beloy as to where, they should be sent: 7
Name of person to rece (Express omce.y

ive romu%.)
|

(Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) i %
(Sign here) ..--7%---&-@@

carefully the letter accompanying this card.

(City or town.) (State.)
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In reply refer to:
QM ~ 293 C-R
July 26, 1928

Mr, John Cala,
668 Bast Ferry Avoe,
Dotroit, liiche

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires that you bde informed that
the petmanent grave of Ppiyate Plote Cala, Company F, 26th Infmntry,
is Grave 11, Row 20, Block G, MeuseeArgome Amrisan Cemntery, Romagne-
souswiiont faugon (Meuse), Francos

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Zurope. ZEach grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of seldier's death ard State
from which he came, The headstons will be plaged at all graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as
possible and without waiting for special action or request on the
part of relatives, -

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the decessed will be; perpetually main- f'
tained by this Government in a manher befitting the last resting 1
place of our heroes. ae I '

! Very truly youtrs,
1 o i ‘ A
' k { 4 '

H. J. Conner,
AS si,sta.nt 0

23/494/\1V]
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Locatron INpEx CARD: y N File # 67615 A
A f g i ; !
(@) Name _.CALA, _____ Ein}e_-_-L{. ......................... SariiNo. 200920 il
PR ) e
@) Rank ... L2 DEMRES R Organization ol Byl 20 I T S

CKR..43-7:

(¢c) Date of death ... 1.0=4=18 _ (d) Cause of death ______ ’,/ A

II. RecistrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. _____ 202 . Row ..====____ PJO e ‘QF 453_(;_0‘.).:_; .......... VAR, Jady) |
(®) Eme o. Address M. John Ca}ﬁ(BBOthe*)_ hQ_E ALNEWOL th Dt -.;--.]9.@.1.".- 0it,
han. 9 e (B f,e/f/f;/ e SN
TII. Files of so%xe}’s dying fford gxt}(gl}fus/d@éasés AR T Son L RN L) LA CKR._-{.".Q:'__-f
IV. A. G. O. DI POSITION CABD: Date of receipt --..._.._._ _—' ..............................
N4 b) Relationship _____ VV %j/i [ ,( jﬂ/ﬁ,
f /)
() Addyéss éfiv LAy | LW“ ...... £ j}g/, o /’ / aé/f: LAV
[ et t—iraneiey /_,_ T
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S. % / f./ﬁ ___________________________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery ingU. 'Syiath 0 0% o o Ayt oM WIeRE: 2 0 fi Jedly
(GARShipPINCHNEITUCIONSU PODYATTLYAINOTDO 0y L S O S
() IDFyarapsyin teyal abarefmu et ntoics i oty |owaneradin w0 WL (S o
Examiner’s Initials --ZM ...... Diate ol Kl LIS ?f/_ _‘_Z 192?./
V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from . ____ Hes
P R GG Pl Y a1 LA SRR N Gdatiad: b eSS SN L EL o G
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ POV NOTITAC| 1S UIn ot 2 bR S S S

/ZJ VYR AN o RN NN SO 11 1

Examiner’s Initials --__- M ......... Date ___________---____-________% ] 1924,

Rt S FI ES CORRI:SPONDENCE—shgws as follow%*(// /2 /2 // // T £ T V4 Q,@LJJ i

pﬁ%'afd? Q_'

(@) Cancellation memos feferred to?

Examiner’s Initials
COUNTRY FRANCE Ceyerery No.1282 Bec. 43 Qe NG a2 Bl Ta G \*, i
e fmfndﬁfﬁ? 1 bNﬁ:ous 3 Make Form ’kmo 114 : ‘_‘.
o
- AR A /
it i Y : paifs £
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VAL, (€ T3, () Iteyara oy, bl bnaniale coe e, TUPHT)

Byped:bysMERusr B\ v AU S ; Checked by 2:. it AEERMIG L0 WL 2 , 1920.

VIII. FiNAL ACTION:
Following advice forwarded to Europe by

e 43

IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEN.
Desires body be ) o R eI b LR St At b R A
Body to be shipped to __._.__________ L s

X. SusPENsSION REMARES: ____ SEODERLN e L T A IR Y T e N 41
P R N R ) R e T L e e R
1
|
. |
S i e i e L LR
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2
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION__,‘,?_?E’!ESE‘?__F{./F!_M@‘?P.?E‘.‘EE?.E _____________
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE - Hov. 14, 1921

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIH'MENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COHPARATIVE REPORT ; ‘ 4

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. _ Discrepancy found upo"n exhumation of boc.iy‘

1. Name CAL.a, I-'*iptgh S R RO Y P I T T 10, Namep, v tolr. © . Seiiel 0] | &0 S

2. No ._..5_:.5_5_9_9 ___________________________________________ a1y NNOR M £ VRTINS

SORRATIICORIERGR 0 PO - e e S B 2 2% RATKGL el U R L AL el S L

4."0org. G0, ¥, 26th Eme,” CTO " T 780 il A BRI

5. D.D _%&%g%{gff ________________________________ V4 (&) DD e it o BN

6. c.p. XIA oo s (DIMBEBL AR s i S A T

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. G_rave No. »=82.. . Se_c.____g,s ________ 1OrGYa VSN O v SeC 1 S Ry

STREATOTNE, WWieh . SR I &, SHOWAETIN BN BRFCLGEL PO, 7 7 ol AN ROW il edth . Ll 4f

Ghvia 8 ik ekt adbe I TSI TR Ry SaRmm el ]
‘18. Cemeteryyonse. Ju!gonna o ME il il 19. Commune or townRomagngfa/xmntiauch.
20 Dept. or Counéyl --__Meuse4 21. Country _Eraovese ... t ‘_{’_'r________. ______
22. G.R.S.Vqura. Code No. 1h33,39c,43““_"_"_"_: _______________________________________________________
25. Disinterred (Date) +i~14=81 By w.umnaoe _____ : L
24, Inscription on grave marker:

Neme Yi0%te Cala LR N R
Rank by, T 8 e Organization GO.F. L,
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker"_____r_gf _________ 01'1 body?. .. .. BO
i LW

Signature Junior Technical Aeemtant :

PREPARATION

26. What other meé.ns of 1dent1f‘.1cat10n were on body? (If no disc or otl_aer meana of
‘identification on body, give desoription of body in detail). =~ =~ = . ¢

Collar insignia Co. F. 26th Inf,

: : us Unirorm. burlnp and pj.no box.
28. Nature of ‘burial

29. Any disgrepancy noted upon eyammaﬁion of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
guoted above? one

30. Bodyg prepared and placed in casket: Date _11"1‘"2;' By W.G ,Durigoe

k@@fﬁket sealed by . . ! ,y.GDnriumJ T
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) uk.[j' ?5 \,M/‘IM ......

rMe.




SHIPMENT. (Show ac

393.

34.

35.

Box No. _ 0=16278. AL

. Serial No.  _ B8699

Co. F, 26th Inf,

o e e e e e . e i o e e SIS = ¥ it D NP APCe e S LR e e e e, e i o e et R oo o e e o e o o o

Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse Argonne -American,l232,Romagne/s/Hontfaucon,leuse.

Casket boxed and marked (Date) _1l-24-21 - By _ WeG.Durisce
-T hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

- accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

36.

is correct. ’ -
A

Signat f G.R.S. oy
ignature o S IHBPBC’OOI'-__H.c/worthingtcn;"lst'ﬁ‘b Qe[

37.

38.

39,

40.

41.

42.

Shipped from point of Operation: (atepi XAz Wi SR aiRy e . L. 0l

To point of Concentration Mo.rgua,-n.‘ﬂomagnad-__@ﬂzﬁx{_: ¢

ams dJ. @ERALD CoLE
Convoyer_____. W,J.Royed . _____. __Signature Shipping Off1cer h b il
| ’ o Spuw, SO QU

Received at Railhaad or Point of Concentration: -Date

By G.R.S. Representative _

B B B e

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date __ ... . .

R e ne At f0emetary, (e TV Loty SO [ge s WERET R L) (R ___________
(Name by

COTLV0Y.0 Tl haIONE] St ¥ AJE RS0 0, AL 2IE Signature Shipping 0fficer

Received: Date

G.R.S. Repreerent.a.t.ive

Reinterred. . ______ !!‘P.'.-!E.Q-A!S!!’!!!Q,.Qﬂmtﬁxy 1aaa$__u.y.__1m,4m _____________
. (Date ’

Grave No. 1l i ST s S e e B Ao TS RS | U

BLOCK '

e AR QR e T g R ow LR HE ] R | S e 1

G.R.8. Representat \ LAt

JEL sunger,

Ca.ptu.in Q- M, C.




Concentration,

G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Place........Ro.  ne-1252c—

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ~ pate . ¥ow 14, 292

1. REMAINS OF Calig  Pilote S s MR TN S PRIATAIN GMBE R 53699 . )

RANK 2o By ettt = 0 L LORGANIZATION et =it Cop—Lo-Bb6th—Anf e ee

9. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

S eyl 'y 1927wt aw e RN e T Ny T IEU2, 880440y PLOE Gy

ByRiGrouD LAt S Pt so@ 0 UYL iyniga L g e e ol

-3. Reburied (date): .| I, Y AT T In(gi\'e‘¢Qn1plete.1o.catipll):.

. No%¥e15th, 1921, Grave 11, Rew 20, Bleck G, Cemetery 1202,

By#AGrolpiiz . cinajagastad. 8.l o Uniti e sr sl et Lo Nature :%5 ri*}igxea‘]i Casket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with body ?......-. B0 . On grave marker? JE8e

(0) Other meansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

. 6oller inpignia_ Coo ¥, 26th Infe .

6. What doss examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement)_ impossible to determine

do

(6) Weigh, (estimated)

(c) Hair—Color R MR

Quantity .-

Characteristics i

(d) Hair on face—Color .

Location ...

Quanti.ty ..........

-(c) Permanent marks on body (old scars, pcculiarities,

Or Missing parts. ...

a5

,,,,,,, - R e s (A

' i /
(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of Casmalty). . e

none gisibles

- 7. Disinterment PR 3 ;) R ) vl 2 : 4
- N N G A A § o ol N A
SUPervised Dy ... LAl t j Adaa A5 Approved ; g [ 6 ’L;Z -
WeG.Darisoes ¢ i .?.-Wor’thingtm, 18t LtaQalieCa
(o) RSB T S T BRIRER | RN S TR T

8. Reburial =~ >, LUy
~ Supervised by ... CQ‘Q; LHC

(Tivle) .. 4 Gaptain Qe M G



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Location INpEx CaRD: ﬂ/ff/ ) &«”‘L'” File # 676156
(@) Namo GADA,  Pio%e Ser. NoPB699 . l
TYRNp
(b) Rank ITvbs Organization CO_._F_._.?._B_’!:])_.‘I}:F. ...................
(¢) Date of death 10w4el8 (d) Cause of death R_‘-/A _______________________ l TR
II. REcisTrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against. Loec., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. .____20E ___ Row ] 111"?3 104u e o_ls)eu S L1 TYP.hmp
(3) Eme £ Addre&-.blh «_John Cale(Boothor) 57 Fal:z.l_aw_:_o_;t&h__i!z_-_.__ Detroit,
4. Mé’/wmwwfi(éwélc
II1. Files of Boldlgfs AMg/roﬁ ﬁmfng}’ouf d;éeq,ée&ﬂ-_,(.-/ ............................. ] T CKR.43.: <
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
calblefonieitie . fir Ll s AU EE SRRNERN S gL ) A AL LY 192
V2 llowmg advice forwarded to Europe by l
letter of transmittal on.___.__.. 7./ 2 _______________ , 192/

mz%fxzf%. _______________________________ b R

Vi EormMil b forwarded it olGRRNS S H G Dok an uN ] Sh s s s e T , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. D exirae] s
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N.J. i
COUNTRY O nas o b b o e i i A
G Rhﬁéuggx;;%n&-z\ i
PRANCE 1282 Becs 48 35|\/

T e T







i .

WAR DZEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army
Wa cl—lnrr"' on

- ("
B.R.S Date 4/15/21,
In for meg
File No. )
From: dari;e Bster General, U. S. Army, (Cezm%teriﬂl Division) (SPEC'AL)

General of the Army, 6th & B Sts.,N.W.,Washington, D.C.

Information reguired for G.R.S

1, Tt is requested that the items checked below be completed, Request
tion of all information shown.
(P e
a. Surname (Cala / f. Date of death 10/4/18,
wboes@hristian name Piote_or (Peter)— g. Cause of death K/Ae T
- : e ]
¢c. Serial Number 53699 .~ Hy Authority (C.0.#) % gt )
}E} 12 d. Organization Coe F, 26th Inf. wgmsssme rgency d’?s @,
g | ' At Cl,é,r{, 4
R e. Rank Pvt. / ! Matlons ip & 7 0 'UU
: S, L0 afk ¥
EODY DFQ"RIDTION DE?‘Q’J\{ CHAR‘!% AL L”’L
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical rsport of 'z'f"*-"‘c

examination prior to enlistment) '

a. ‘Age of enlistment
a. Strike out teeth missing

b. Color of eyes
: S EEDR B3R 12 ] A S SO 6 B

c. GColor of hair ‘ upper right upper left
d. Height R RN STl B S

lower right - lower left
e, Weight

£, Pernanent marks and
physzeal defects at

enlistment (01d fracﬂwwo{ bgrg‘ak.,

Muuw% ﬂ./;;, (e SR p—— |
% eral, U.S.A, 1

L/ /{ Quartermas

CoWe BY: P ‘-ﬁv—@? =

CEMEAERY NO:  1239-Seced3s n
’: H ‘l' - 25 .-‘ ‘Jc”r :‘;A -
2y s 4 a7 Ty

10 s
4

5 /71 37BN

#
?L

*
. £%

it Ree'd S & 3 Diy, AGg,
gz, APR 16 1921 6 e



TNvT IGATION AND ADJUSTMENT DEPARTM /

& G. R, 8, Form 8§-W=A °
! Information requested of A. G. 0.
\
|

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON

Date March 23, 1921
File No. 67615 Registration.

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G. R. S.

1. Tt is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request confirmation of all in rma-

tion shown. /

2. Surname, CALA or CALAPIOTE ™ 7. Date of d qd TR A e
b. Christian name. Piote : g. Cause ?j death K/A /

¢. Serial number. 53699 /

d. Organization. Co. F.26th Infantry 4 i. B

h. Auth?‘xty (C. C. No.) 366 vl

mag ency address W v Cé?f/a/
5 ? 2

JD‘MMA@% 2

P

R anlc RTINSO i

hﬂ'/' (].r s /
22Ut ‘%ENTAL CHABTS Wi F / N (2% L(

( ee physical report of examination prior to enlistment.)

. /
‘ BODY DESCRIPTION. {
(See page 2 of the Service Record.)

a. Age_ at enlistment. .;%f Strike out teeth mlssmg

bColorofeyes 87654321 12345678

r PR Upper right pper left. i
¢. Color of halr B | /}J : ,;r/
87654321 128456178/
d. Height. Lower right. / Lower left. i
/
e. Weight.

. f. Permanent marks and physical
defects at enlistment. (Old
fractures or breaks.)

. .'.‘.

*‘-—-' @Wwdgj(} 4 Fs

AN ”"/’“/v/

I\ J

Mr. Wileon .
DTD - bagdlip
Y94, (?U‘l':,qtqH!'
e




(4

1.#0/ev1/1-220M

201 (Cala, Plote)WW Morch 9, 1920.
from: The Adjutent General of the Army
Tos The Quartermaster General of the Army ; 2
Washington, D. Cs P
Subjeots Date of death of  Piote cala, $83699, '

Pvt. Bo. ¥, 26th Infantxy,

1. Upon investigation, it has been ascertained that
the da@e of death of thé above named ran heretofore commumnicated 10
youy i8 erroneous, and that shis soldier died Ootober 4, 1918.

2. For purpose of jdentification, you are advised
that the records show that the deceased was enlisted April 20, 1917,
and the name of the person to be notified in case of emergency was
given as: John Oala, 870 farnsworth St., Detroit, Miche

By order of the Secretary of War:

P.O‘Harris, Per
Pe Ce nﬂi‘,

The Adjutant General,
pers

e ———— e



Bara _Dte (] ey

— T

Hevw Case, - @ :

’ =~ /

4 28

A v

Gaptras, B acras ,L_j.__ﬁi::pi\,kﬁ .
—

& ontafie, 0.R.0,

1 L i xr G’-Rust

1, Items chiccked ore to be completed: |

G.R.S, Foxm ¥o. 8;
bomo For: G.IE 5. 1!
SUBJTRCTY: Infgdint

o~
3 -
gh ™
-q“"
Ch
.
s e N R Ty

I® Surnane: cﬂﬁa’ CALAPIOTE (-
)  Wuombors ;
ge First 0o

)} Raouzle:

) sComony:

T"J Oxrganizavicn:
} .#B=te of death:

) #Couso: !
) ~lace: A

i R o o o, p—

Nunber "
Clags L
} #Balotive:
) Rclatienship:
.} ddress:

)/ suthoritys ‘5. g dJLfno
. Coblogran Ho:\'?g,\ ’“/ﬂzé[/ﬁ' =
Tologram fram: & /- VQJ% S e il
; ' m/r' g
: datcds : ' W%'
( } Rsrorted to Washington: 25

¢.,C. Hos: e ‘
(tmderscoroe the "official™ C,.C.} TN s 1
]

{ } Renarks: ‘ g
{ } Show prescnt status on roverse sides

© CHiRGES O. PIDRCE, - J
LiGUt.’-COlOHGJ., QJ—.@.O’-’ UnSt".Ln :

Initials of Runorter: (t{

:
:
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Bur” { | () =@

cme.' Baulny, lueseo,

Heported by the G.R.S,‘,Ule ]919 i
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AL A
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éyri‘l,}/@ )/““

CAL _PIomE, i mmber
) given

Co . 26th Inf,

Interment 'betiv-ee_‘n Oct 5th and
13th, 1918. -

]
|
i .
% "'n
(Lo
g (Goordina.nce ?_6%-04.% 1
fies

Com C148 (Meuse)
Map 35 SE E 27646
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AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES : _ ™
HEADQUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY '
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF QUARTERMASTER, A.E.F.
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE »

Roference~6/ 615, ' April 15,1919,
FROM 3 Chief, Graves Registration Bervioce, American E.F.
10 : Mr Johm Cala, 668, Forrydvemue, Detroit, iich. U,5.A,
SUBJECT

Pvi. Peter Cala Co.F. 26th m. American B4 Fa

i In reply to your lstter of inquiry, with reference to ths re=
grettad death of this soldier, according to the recdrds at these headquarters

he ig bupied in Grave Ne., 1, Conmmune of EPINCNVILLE, Department of the MEUSE,

2o The grave locatiom has not a8 yet boen confirmed mld

force of this Sgrvice, but the notification of burial has been mude 40 - %
a8 herein stated, and is officially emtered.

J_;

y,

By direction | y f
{ £ )
. CHARLES ¢. PIEReE, datipl oo Ci

Liﬁutabcolonel, QIMIG" UCSIA.
(Buelosuwe =GuReSs)  Por MAURICE Bt DG

( 20=Be  4004,5,) Captain, American Red Cross
Reprasentative assigned to

UBD-Jojs - Gravoe Registration Service.

v
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